Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Italiano ME (recupero)

Data creazione: 2024/05/14 18:28:55

Data: 22/09/2013

Categoria: ME
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Nome

SCHGAGULER Klaus
DALLAVALLE Roberto

CORONA Emiliano
SEPPI Marco
CARAGLIO Michele
NEGRELLO Manuel
MAMLEEYV Mikhail
SALVIONI Gianluca
BUSELLI Francesco
CANELLA Gabriele
PIN Roland
WIDMANN Thomas
GAIO Aaron
BRUNO Andrea
MIORI Davide
FRANCO Michele
PINNA Lorenzo

CRISTELLON Stefano

MALACARNE Jonni
GOTTARDO Enrico
TENANI Alessio

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
G.S. FORESTALE

Tempo
01:32:28
01:35:10
01:35:44
01:38:06
01:38:33
01:38:52
01:40:13
01:51:21
01:52:45
01:54:41
01:54:41
01:55:52
01:57:41
01:58:08
02:13:36
02:19:06
02:29:58
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



